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Margaret Haldane Greig

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mrs
Margaret Haldane Greig
DN4 7AN

July 1950
1

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

JMG HEALTHCARE (YORKSHIRE)

LIMITED

Number
04033722

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SWITCH SMARTER LIMITED
YORKSHIRE CARE LIMITED
HALLAMSHIRE CARE HOME LIMITED
PARAMOUNT GB LIMITED
MILLENIUM HOLDINGS LTD

JMG DRY CLEANING LTD

JMG HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Number

12881427
10166346
02133306
05534530
04581084
04528761
03080990

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907113204

907113204

Spring Croft

257b Bawtry Road
Doncaster

South Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date
14/07/2000

App. Date Res. Date
15/09/2020
06/05/2016 20/05/2016
11/05/2006 02/07/2007
11/08/2005
04/11/2002
06/09/2002
18/07/1995

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



